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Material 42CrMo

M2-HCI10-1000-H1-000

Module 2 rack Helix angle 19°31'42" (right hand)
Teeth hardened to 50-55 HRC

Teeth milled to DIN 10 precision class

Ordering code

3,98 kg
Mass:

Description

Coating : Phosphating

 62,5 

 936,6 

 1000 

 31,7 

 7x125 

7,5 

 7
 

 24 

 

 2
4 

11,5 
 

 8 

 8 

 5,7  8,5 

 19
,52

83
° 


